Data sheet | ltem number: 211-122 W E u
Nozzles; Length: 23 mm; only for use with 211-110/-111/-120/-121; halogen-

free; Cable outer diameter: 1.6 ... 3.2 mm; black

www.wago.com/211-122

Color: =
Data
Technical data
Suitable for wire diameter 1.6... 3.2 mmor 0.25... 1.5 mm
Delivery form Component
Properties 23 mm long; for one marker
Printing device TP 298+
Physical data
Length 23 mm
Sheathed cable diameter 1.6...3.2mm
Mechanical Data
Mounting type Sliding on conductor
Material Data
Color black

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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Material

Adhesive information
Halogen-free

Weight

Environmental requirements

Ambient temperature (storage)
Ambient temperature (operation)

Relative humidity

Commercial data

Product Group
eCl@ss 10.0
eCl@ss 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM7.0

PU (SPU)
Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status

Required accessories
Marking accessories
Marker

@ itemno.211-121

Polyurethane
without adhesive
Yes

049

+10...+25°C
-40...+100°C
40...60 %

2 (Terminal Block Accessories)
27-40-04-01

27-40-04-01

EC001530

EC001530

2000 pcs

box

DE

4017332104050

39269097900

Compliant,No Exemption

Marker; for TP printers; for use in nozzles; Length: 23 mm; white

Downloads

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product Compliance 211-122

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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Nozzles; Length: 23 mm; only for use with 211-110/-111/-120/-121; halogen-free; Download

Cable outer diameter: 1.6 ... 3.2 mm; black

Installation Notes

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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