Data sheet | Item number: 211-122

Nozzles; Length: 23 mm; only for use with 211-110/-111/-120/-121; halogen-

free; Cable outer diameter: 1.6 ... 3.2 mm; black

www.wago.com/211-122





Data Technical data

Suitable	for wire diameter 1.6 3.2 mm or 0.25 1.5 mm
Delivery form	Component
Properties	23 mm long; for one marker
Printing device	TP 298+

Physical data

Length	23 mm
Sheathed cable diameter	1.6 3.2 mm

Mechanical Data

Mounting type	Sliding on conductor

Material Data

Color black

 $\label{thm:continuity} \textbf{Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!}$

WAGO GmbH & Co. KG

Hansastr. 27 32423 Minden

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products?

We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.

Data sheet | Item number: 211-122

www.wago.com/211-122



Material	Polyurethane
Adhesive information	without adhesive
Halogen-free	Yes
Weight	0.4 g

Environmental requirements

Ambient temperature (storage)	+10 +25 ℃
Ambient temperature (operation)	-40 +100 °C
Relative humidity	40 60 %

Commercial data

Product Group	2 (Terminal Block Accessories)
eCl@ss 10.0	27-40-04-01
eCl@ss 9.0	27-40-04-01
ETIM 8.0	EC001530
ETIM 7.0	EC001530
PU (SPU)	2000 pcs
Packaging type	box
Country of origin	DE
GTIN	4017332104050
Customs tariff number	39269097900

Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status Compliant,No Exemption

Required accessories

Marking accessories

Marker



Item no.: 211-121

Marker; for TP printers; for use in nozzles; Length: 23 mm; white

www.wago.com/211-121

Downloads

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product Compliance 211-122

 $\label{thm:continuity} \textbf{Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!}$

WAGO GmbH & Co. KG

Hansastr. 27 32423 Minden

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products?

We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.

Data sheet | Item number: 211-122

www.wago.com/211-122



Nozzles; Length: 23 mm; only for use with 211-110/-111/-120/-121; halogen-free;

Cable outer diameter: 1.6 ... 3.2 mm; black

Installation Notes

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

WAGO GmbH & Co. KG Hansastr. 27 32423 Minden

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products? We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.